
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$3,000,000.00 08/03/17 (Council) – Professional Engineering Services  
$59,000.00 08/03/17 (Administrative Authority) – Professional Engineering Services 

$5,000,000.00 09/01/22 Proposed (Council) – Professional Engineering Services, Phase B 

$8,059,000.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$765,433.23 10/26/17 Preliminary Engineering Report 
$998,430.49 08/21/19 SA #01 – Phase A Design Services 

$269,076.67 05/29/20 SA #02 – Additional Phase A Design Services 
$77,124.94 11/06/20 SA #03 – Additional Phase A Design Services 

$170,895.51 09/08/21 SA #04 – Additional Phase A Design Services 

$2,280,960.84 Total Contract History 
 
 


